Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

079054 Permanent PBT
1822 Administrative Analyst
Contracts Analyst

2/28/2018 Cert Rule:

2/16/2018

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
2/27/2018

Rank Score Last Name
1 947 YU

2 944 CHIA

3 934 LUI

4 932 COXll

5 917 KUKIS

6 904 WONG

7 902 DIAZ

8 890 HOM

9 885 LAM

10 884 TAM

11 877 BROWN

12 875 WONG

13 870 KWAN

14 865 SUCIK

15 847 NGAN

16 844 HTET

17 839 CELNIK-HICKEY
18 834 LI

19 832 AL TAWIL
19 832 8SY

20 830 MCGRATH
21 827 SCHNEIDER
22 825 ALLEYNE
22 825 BOIE

23 824 CHEN

24 822 FERNANDES
24 822 TAYLOR

24 822 WONG

25 819 KUNG-PAK
26 815 LEE

27 809 CHOI

28 805 JEFFRIES
29 804 COHEN

30 802 LINDQUIST
30 802 LY

First Name

ALVIN
STEPHANIE
REBECCA
MICHAEL
ANDREW
JONATHAN
MICHAEL
GARY
SANDY
KWUN WA
BRIAN
WILLIAM
ADRIAN
LADISLAV
DAISY
HTET
RAINA
GENG
ALIA
DUONG (DON)
MIGHA
MICHAEL
ISRAEL
NANCY

Y
SHANDON
JULIA
ELAINA
CHRISTINE
KATIE
MICHAEL
DESMOND
MITCH
CHRISTINE
DAVID

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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6 months
2/28/2018

Middle

= 4 o X

w <

- O >

<

X > - Py

2/28/2018



Eligible List Posting

30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
48

2/28/2018 1:38:45 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

802
800
800
797
797
795
795
787
784
782
782
780
780
775
775
772
769
768
765
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747
745
745
727
718
705
705

TEN
BROWN
CHEN
ASHPOLE
NG
AVIADO
CHU
WERNER
SHURILL
LOUIE
SHANG
CHAN
HUANG
CHONG
JIANG

CARPENTER-TRAN

YAN
PRABHAKAR

MACADANGDANG

BEST
ROSS
BRUNO
HOGAINS
NGUYEN
CHAN
DICKEY
YU

ELLIOTT
PATRICE
CHING MEI
ROBERT
ROGER
LAWRENCE
HA

JAMES
NOELANI
AARON
JIAYING
CYRUS
JULIET
VINCENT
GUOZIJUN
KRISTOPHER
ADA
PADMINI
JINGEE
JAMILIA
ALEXANDRA
MONICA
MARK

VU KIM
SAUCHI
LAUREN
CAROLYN
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